Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Kog ToBapa

42157993115

42157995346

42157993116

42157993117

42157993118

42157993041

Kog,

VLBS-U-1,5t without spring

VLBS-U-2,5t without spring

VLBS-U-4t without spring

VLBS-U-6,7t without spring

VLBS-U-10t without spring

VLBS-U-16t without spring

Weld-on Lifting Eye RUD VLBS without spring

Product information

e Suspension ring pivots 180°

e Suspension ring & weld-on-block of the VLBS-U are undetachable

e Suspension ring can be angled into position (VLBS-U)

Marking: CE-marked

Safety factor: 4:1.
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